8/29/2018 Fares — Bremerton Kitsap Airporter

Bm%mfow‘ ltd
AIRPOR%’EOP

The Sound Connection

(360) 876-1737

Make a Reservation Now

Home Reservations Schedule Fares About FAQ News Contact

Kitsap Fares

To Sea-Tac / Return Adult Regular Children (2-11)

One Way Round Trip One Way Round Trip

Poulsbo $28.00 $50.00 $15.00 $27.00

Silverdale $26.00 $47.00 $14.00 $25.00

Bremerton $25.00 $45.00 $12.00 $22.00

Port Orchard $22.00 $40.00 $11.00 $20.00

Purdy $21.00 $37.00 $11.00 $20.00

Gig Harbor $20.00 $36.00 $11.00 $20.00

Tacoma $18.00 $32.00 $9.00 $16.00

JBLM Fares

To Sea-Tac / Return Adult Regular Children (2-11)
One Way Round Trip One Way Round Trip
JBLM-Lewis/MAMC $21.00 $37.00 $11.00 $19.00
JBLM-McChord $20.00 $36.00 $10.00 $18.00

Fare Details

Children Under 2
No fare if held on lap of parent or guardian. If in car seat, Children 2-11 applies.

Baggage
The charge for suitcases exceeding 2 pieces is $5.00 each; Trunks/Boxes(limit 1)-$5.00; Skis-$5.00; Bicycles-$10.00; Kennels(21x16x15 or less)-$5.00; Oversized
Baggage, Golf Clubs and Strollers-$5.00 each. Leaking or odoriferous items will not be carried.

Round Trip
Expires one year from date of issue

Commuters
Ten-ride adult commuter books fare books are available for 90% of the applicable Adult Regular Rate.

Special Service
The Airporter is a multiple stop service. In order to achieve and maintain low fares, we must pick up and drop off multiple parties. If this type of service is not
satisfactory, private charter service is available (minimum charge $200.00).

Refunds
Lost round trip tickets and “no shows” are not refundable. Please mailportion of ticket to our office for a refund. Cancelled credit card reservations will be charged a
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$5.00 processing fee.
Baggage Liability

As provided by Washington State Law(RCW81.29.050) unless higher valuation declared prior to transport. See our brochure for property damage amounts. Additional
valuation will be charged at $.50 per $100.00 or a fraction thereof.
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